7:00

7:05

7:10

7:45

8:00

8:45

8:50

9:00

Town of North Stonington

BOARDS OF
Selectmen Finance Education

JOINT SPECIAL MEETING

North Stonington Elementary School
Multi-purpose Room
297 Norwich-Westerly Road
North Stonington, CT 06359

April 23, 2015

7:00 pm

SCHOOL FACILITIES MODERNIZATION

AGENDA

Call to Order

Recap of Last Session/Next Step
Inspection of Facility Issues
Outline of Communications Plan
Discussion

Session Summary
Assignments / Next Topics

Next Meeting

Public Comments

Adjournment

D. Spring (BOF)

P. Nero

M. Donahue (BOS)
Boards

N. Caruso

N. Caruso

R. Carlson (BOE)

R. Carlson (BOE)

Note: The Boards respectfully request that the public comments not exceed three minutes per person.



