Town of North Stonington

BOARDS OF

Selectmen Finance Education

JOINT SPECIAL MEETING

North Stonington Elementary School Multi-purpose Room 297 Norwich-Westerly Road North Stonington, CT 06359

April 23, 2015

7:00 pm

SCHOOL FACILITIES MODERNIZATION

AGENDA

7:00	Call to Order	
7:05	Recap of Last Session/Next Step	D. Spring (BOF)
7:10	Inspection of Facility Issues	P. Nero
7:45	Outline of Communications Plan	M. Donahue (BOS)
8:00	Discussion	Boards
8:45	Session Summary	N. Caruso
8:50	Assignments / Next Topics	N. Caruso
9:00	Next Meeting	R. Carlson (BOE)
	Public Comments	R. Carlson (BOE)
	Adjournment	

Note: The Boards respectfully request that the public comments not exceed three minutes per person.